SUBMITTAL DATES

APPLICATIONS
ARE ACCEPTED ON
THESE DATES ONLY

BY 4:00 PM CDT.

Application Review
Comments Emailed to
the Applicant

Notice of Public Hearing
Newspaper & Property
Owner Notifications and
Posts Sign on Property
(if required)

2024 Application Review Schedule - City of Heath, Texas

Preliminary Plats, Final Plats, Development Plats, Replats, Amended Plats, Plat Vacations,
Public Improvement Plans, Construction Plans, Treescape Plans, and Concept Plans

Architectural Review
Board (ARB) Meeting
@ 6:30 pm
(For Concept Plans)

Planning & Zoning
Commission
Meeting @ 6:30 pm

Printed on December 12, 2023

Parks Board Meeting
@ 6:30 pm

(For Concept Plans &

Parkland Dedications)

City Council
Meeting @ 6:30 pm

29 days before the
Planning & Zoning
Commission meeting

Thursdays
(Except as noted)

Mondays (Except as noted)
Not required for
Site Plans

4th Thursday of month
(Except as noted)

15t Tuesday of month
(Except as noted)

3 Monday of month
(Except as noted
& subject to change)

4th Tuesday of month
(Except as noted)

12/4/2023

12/14/2023

12/18/2023

12/14/2023 (2" Thu)

1/4/2024 (1% Thu)

To be determined

1/23/2024

1/8/2024

1/19/2024

1/22/2024

1/25/2024

2/6/2024

To be determined

2/27/2024

2/5/2024

2/15/2024

2/16/2024 (Fri)

2/22/2024

3/5/2024

3/18/2024

3/26/2024

3/4/2024

3/14/2024

3/18/2024

3/28/2024

4/2/2024

4/15/2024

4/23/2024

4/8/2024

4/18/2024

4/22/2024

4/25/2024

5/7/2024

5/20/2024

5/28/2024

5/6/2024

5/16/2024

5/20/2024

5/23/2024

6/4/2024

6/17/2024

6/25/2024

6/3/2024

6/13/2024

6/17/2024

6/27/2024

7/2/2024

7/15/2024

7/25/2024

7/8/2024

7/18/2024

7/22/2024

7/25/2024

8/6/2024

8/19/2024

8/27/2024

8/5/2024

8/5/2024

8/19/2024

8/22/2024

9/3/2024

9/16/2024

9/24/2024

9/3/2024

9/13/2024 (Fri)

9/16/2024

9/26/2024

10/2/2024 (1°t Wed)

10/14/2024

10/22/2024

10/7/2024

10/17/2024

10/21/2024

10/24/2024

11/5/2024

To be determined

11/12/2024 (2nd Tue)

11/4/2024

11/14/2024

11/18/2024

11/14/2024 (2™ Thu)

12/3/2024

To be determined

12/10/2024 (2nd Tue)

12/9/2024

12/19/2024

12/20/2024 (Fri)

All meetings are held at Heath City Hall, 200 Laurence Drive, Heath, TX, 75032.

12/19/2024 (3™ Thu)

1/7/2025

To be determined

1/28/2025




