

2024 Application Review Schedule – City of Heath, Texas

Preliminary Plats, Final Plats, Development Plats, Replats, Amended Plats, Plat Vacations, Public Improvement Plans, Construction Plans, Treescape Plans, and Concept Plans

Printed on December 12, 2023

APPLICATIONS ARE ACCEPTED ON THESE DATES ONLY BY 4:00 PM CDT.	Application Review Comments Emailed to the Applicant	Notice of Public Hearing Newspaper & Property Owner Notifications and Posts Sign on Property (if required)	Architectural Review Board (ARB) Meeting @ 6:30 pm (For Concept Plans)	Planning & Zoning Commission Meeting @ 6:30 pm	Parks Board Meeting @ 6:30 pm (For Concept Plans & Parkland Dedications)	City Council Meeting @ 6:30 pm
29 days before the Planning & Zoning Commission meeting	Thursdays (Except as noted)	Mondays (Except as noted) Not required for Site Plans	4 th Thursday of month (Except as noted)	1 st Tuesday of month (Except as noted)	3 rd Monday of month (Except as noted & subject to change)	4 th Tuesday of month (Except as noted)
12/4/2023	12/14/2023	12/18/2023	12/14/2023 (2 nd Thu)	1/4/2024 (1 st Thu)	To be determined	1/23/2024
1/8/2024	1/19/2024	1/22/2024	1/25/2024	2/6/2024	To be determined	2/27/2024
2/5/2024	2/15/2024	2/16/2024 (Fri)	2/22/2024	3/5/2024	3/18/2024	3/26/2024
3/4/2024	3/14/2024	3/18/2024	3/28/2024	4/2/2024	4/15/2024	4/23/2024
4/8/2024	4/18/2024	4/22/2024	4/25/2024	5/7/2024	5/20/2024	5/28/2024
5/6/2024	5/16/2024	5/20/2024	5/23/2024	6/4/2024	6/17/2024	6/25/2024
6/3/2024	6/13/2024	6/17/2024	6/27/2024	7/2/2024	7/15/2024	7/25/2024
7/8/2024	7/18/2024	7/22/2024	7/25/2024	8/6/2024	8/19/2024	8/27/2024
8/5/2024	8/5/2024	8/19/2024	8/22/2024	9/3/2024	9/16/2024	9/24/2024
9/3/2024	9/13/2024 (Fri)	9/16/2024	9/26/2024	10/2/2024 (1 st Wed)	10/14/2024	10/22/2024
10/7/2024	10/17/2024	10/21/2024	10/24/2024	11/5/2024	To be determined	11/12/2024 (2nd Tue)
11/4/2024	11/14/2024	11/18/2024	11/14/2024 (2 nd Thu)	12/3/2024	To be determined	12/10/2024 (2nd Tue)
12/9/2024	12/19/2024	12/20/2024 (Fri)	12/19/2024 (3 rd Thu)	1/7/2025	To be determined	1/28/2025